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NLAC at Rhinelander - 12/2/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-430A

Results - Meet @ RSC
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 17.23Heck, Ella

Rice Lake Otters-WI  82 17.51Bowen, Delaina

CVY-WI  83 17.89Woods, Erin

NLAC-WI  84 19.53Miljevich, Ella E

CVY-WI  85 20.39Albright, Hallie

CVY-WI  66 21.52Hayden, Hailey

MASC-WI  87 24.80Rappe, Kodi

RSC-WI  88 26.31Baker, Tessa K

RSC-WI  79 26.61Bontz, Lilyana R

RSC-WI  610 35.35Ably, Claire

CVY-WI  611 48.82Rogge, Iris

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 39.40Heck, Ella

CVY-WI  82 42.34Woods, Erin

NLAC-WI  83 44.16Miljevich, Ella E

CVY-WI  84 48.03Albright, Hallie

CVY-WI  65 48.36Hayden, Hailey

RSC-WI  86 52.90Mickevicius, Rylee S

MASC-WI  87 56.71Rappe, Kodi

RSC-WI  88 1:01.73Baker, Tessa K

RSC-WI  79 1:11.80Bontz, Lilyana R

RSC-WI  610 1:33.82Ably, Claire

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI  81 21.90Albright, Hallie

CVY-WI  82 22.42Woods, Erin

CVY-WI  63 23.33Hayden, Hailey

NLAC-WI  84 26.09Miljevich, Ella E

RSC-WI  85 26.62Baker, Tessa K

MASC-WI  86 28.09Rappe, Kodi

RSC-WI  87 29.64Mickevicius, Rylee S

RSC-WI  78 32.00Bontz, Lilyana R

RSC-WI  69 33.73Ably, Claire

CVY-WI  610 36.32Rogge, Iris

RSC-WI  8--- DQBarrett, Zeva J

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 27.24Miljevich, Ella E

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 25.92Mickevicius, Rylee S

CVY-WI  62 27.88Hayden, Hailey

CVY-WI  83 29.78Albright, Hallie

RSC-WI  6--- DQAbly, Claire

RSC-WI  8--- DQBarrett, Zeva J

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 1:39.59Heck, Ella

48.42 51.17

CVY-WI  82 1:51.85Woods, Erin

51.32 1:00.53

RSC-WI  8--- DQMickevicius, Rylee S

1:00.95 1:15.91

Rice Lake Otters-WI  8--- DQBowen, Delaina

53.83 1:01.43

RSC-WI  8--- DQBarrett, Zeva J

1:17.55 1:28.85

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.46RSC-WI

1) Barrett, Zeva J 8 2) Ably, Claire 6

3) Baker, Tessa K 8 4) Bontz, Lilyana R 7

1:04.77 56.69

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.21RSC-WI

1) Miljevich, Ella E 8 2) Heck, Ella 8

3) Mickevicius, Rylee S 8 4) Barrett, Zeva J 8

48.48 48.73

A2 1:50.12CVY-WI

1) Rogge, Iris 6 2) Woods, Erin 8

3) Hayden, Hailey 6 4) Albright, Hallie 8

1:01.87 48.25

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 101 33.60Spitz, Libby

RSC-WI  92 34.52Houg, Emma J

CVY-WI 103 35.80Hayden, Lydia

RSC-WI  94 35.91Lamers, Vivi J

CVY-WI  95 36.97Boehnen, Joy

MASC-WI 106 38.09Thorson, Brynn

RSC-WI 107 38.88Simonsen, Evelyn

CVY-WI 108 38.94Albright, Mattie

RSC-WI  99 39.15Gruett, Camilla

CVY-WI 1010 39.92Lunemann, Alyxandria

RSC-WI  911 40.12Gillingham, Karly M

MASC-WI 1012 40.97Rappe, Tana

RSC-WI  913 41.71Heck, Eva

CVY-WI 1014 52.98Bergeman, Susan

RSC-WI  915 54.59Pooch, Kiley E

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1016 56.47Becker, Sophia

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQGuider, Natalie

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 101 1:29.50Spitz, Libby

42.04 47.46

NLAC-WI 102 1:32.05Sperl, Sydney

43.43 48.62

CVY-WI  93 1:39.11Boehnen, Joy

42.75 56.36

RSC-WI 104 1:40.21Younker, Ellyse

43.88 56.33
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NLAC at Rhinelander - 12/2/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-430A

Results - Meet @ RSC

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  95 1:46.63Heck, Eva

50.62 56.01

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQGuider, Natalie

47.89 52.96

RSC-WI  9--- DQGillingham, Karly M

48.75 1:16.49

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  91 1:18.89Houg, Emma J

38.15 40.74

CVY-WI  92 1:22.37Boehnen, Joy

38.41 43.96

RSC-WI  93 1:26.10Lamers, Vivi J

40.16 45.94

RSC-WI 104 1:28.54Younker, Ellyse

41.78 46.76

Rice Lake Otters-WI  85 1:31.15Bowen, Delaina

43.30 47.85

MASC-WI 106 1:32.98Thorson, Brynn

41.91 51.07

RSC-WI  97 1:33.83Gruett, Camilla

44.11 49.72

CVY-WI 108 1:34.16Lunemann, Alyxandria

46.15 48.01

MASC-WI 109 1:41.43Rappe, Tana

46.15 55.28

RSC-WI  910 1:52.02Gillingham, Karly M

48.14 1:03.88

CVY-WI 1011 1:56.00Bergeman, Susan

53.05 1:02.95

RSC-WI  912 2:06.80Pooch, Kiley E

55.97 1:10.83

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1013 2:10.83Becker, Sophia

1:01.01 1:09.82

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQGuider, Natalie

43.71 45.30

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 101 39.53Spitz, Libby

Rice Lake Otters-WI 102 42.03Guider, Natalie

CVY-WI 103 42.29Hayden, Lydia

CVY-WI  94 43.80Boehnen, Joy

RSC-WI 105 47.46Simonsen, Evelyn

RSC-WI  96 47.69Heck, Eva

CVY-WI 107 48.11Albright, Mattie

MASC-WI 108 48.48Rappe, Tana

MASC-WI 109 48.66Thorson, Brynn

RSC-WI  910 48.79Gillingham, Karly M

Rice Lake Otters-WI  811 49.51Bowen, Delaina

RSC-WI  912 49.63Gruett, Camilla

CVY-WI 1013 58.04Bergeman, Susan

CVY-WI 1014 58.38Lunemann, Alyxandria

RSC-WI  915 1:08.32Pooch, Kiley E

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1016 1:12.69Becker, Sophia

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 101 48.19Albright, Mattie

RSC-WI  92 57.24Heck, Eva

RSC-WI 103 1:03.38Simonsen, Evelyn

CVY-WI 104 1:39.84Bergeman, Susan

RSC-WI  9--- DQPooch, Kiley E

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  91 41.00Houg, Emma J

NLAC-WI 102 42.13Sperl, Sydney

CVY-WI 103 42.18Spitz, Libby

CVY-WI 104 43.75Hayden, Lydia

RSC-WI  95 43.80Lamers, Vivi J

RSC-WI 106 46.12Younker, Ellyse

MASC-WI 107 49.62Thorson, Brynn

CVY-WI 108 50.13Lunemann, Alyxandria

CVY-WI 109 52.08Albright, Mattie

MASC-WI 1010 55.03Rappe, Tana

RSC-WI  911 1:02.94Gruett, Camilla

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQBecker, Sophia

RSC-WI 10--- DQSimonsen, Evelyn

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:58.36RSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Karly M 9 2) Simonsen, Evelyn 10

3) Pooch, Kiley E 9 4) Gruett, Camilla 9

43.97 38.21 59.63 36.55

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:44.35CVY-WI

1) Spitz, Libby 10 2) Albright, Mattie 10

3) Hayden, Lydia 10 4) Boehnen, Joy 9

38.70 49.15 41.26 35.24

A2 3:15.69MASC-WI

1) Rappe, Tana 10 2) Sperl, Sydney 10

3) Thorson, Brynn 10 4) Rappe, Kodi 8

49.15 47.28 1:39.26

A--- DQRSC-WI

1) Houg, Emma J 9 2) Lamers, Vivi J 9

3) Younker, Ellyse 10 4) Heck, Eva 9

41.82 48.99 49.30 36.05

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 121 29.97Edland, Megan

RSC-WI 122 30.31Johnson, Abigale

NLAC-WI 113 30.85Emerson, Lyncoln

CVY-WI 124 30.91Stephens, Jaycee

RSC-WI 125 33.28Cordy, Ella R

RSC-WI 116 34.28Kramsvogel, Madyson G

MASC-WI 127 34.36Bergman, Colby

RSC-WI 128 35.48Caselton, Claire

MASC-WI 119 36.33Williams, Jackie
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NLAC at Rhinelander - 12/2/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-430A

Results - Meet @ RSC

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 1210 36.85Weix, Kirsten

MASC-WI 1111 37.70Brandner, Erica

RSC-WI 1212 37.95Gruett, Augusta

RSC-WI 1113 38.01Houghton, Sadie B

RSC-WI 1214 38.37Dornfeld, Allie M

ECY-WI 1215 38.83Boehm, Anthara M

CVY-WI 1116 39.77Rogge, Ivorie

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1217 40.05Rivard, Allison

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1218 40.20Robbins, Hailie

MASC-WI 1119 42.53Fortin, Kaya

RSC-WI 1120 42.87Yunkers, Kelsey R

MASC-WI 1121 47.23Haenel, Cadance

RSC-WI 1122 51.20Larson, Ellie L

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 121 1:03.35Spitz, Ella

CVY-WI 122 1:08.04Edland, Megan

32.69 35.35

NLAC-WI 113 1:13.14Miljevich, Sophie M

34.89 38.25

CVY-WI 124 1:17.86Larson, Madalaine

37.21 40.65

RSC-WI 115 1:21.14Seidl, Payton

37.89 43.25

MASC-WI 126 1:22.21Weix, Kirsten

37.59 44.62

RSC-WI 117 1:28.48Kramsvogel, Madyson G

40.30 48.18

CVY-WI 118 1:29.15Rogge, Ivorie

42.32 46.83

ECY-WI 129 1:30.09Boehm, Anthara M

42.00 48.09

RSC-WI 1210 1:32.57Dornfeld, Allie M

RSC-WI 1211 1:35.17Gruett, Augusta

45.01 50.16

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1212 1:36.68Robbins, Hailie

42.44 54.24

MASC-WI 1113 1:40.01Fortin, Kaya

47.38 52.63

RSC-WI 1114 2:00.16Larson, Ellie L

53.23 1:06.93

MASC-WI 1115 2:02.56Haenel, Cadance

51.14 1:11.42

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 33.65Stinson, Kate

NLAC-WI 122 36.86Crabb, Arianah

CVY-WI 123 36.93Edland, Megan

RSC-WI 124 40.80Caselton, Claire

CVY-WI 125 40.94Larson, Madalaine

ECY-WI 126 43.00Boehm, Anthara M

CVY-WI 117 44.53Rogge, Ivorie

Rice Lake Otters-WI 128 45.34Rivard, Allison

RSC-WI 119 46.29Houghton, Sadie B

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1210 46.64Robbins, Hailie

MASC-WI 1111 46.70Williams, Jackie

RSC-WI 1112 47.27Kramsvogel, Madyson G

MASC-WI 1113 49.06Fortin, Kaya

RSC-WI 1214 52.33Dornfeld, Allie M

MASC-WI 1115 58.13Haenel, Cadance

RSC-WI 1116 1:01.24Larson, Ellie L

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 121 36.91Spitz, Ella

CVY-WI 122 38.13Stephens, Jaycee

Rice Lake Otters-WI 113 44.09Scharf, Kate

NLAC-WI 124 46.28Crabb, Arianah

CVY-WI 115 48.71Rogge, Ivorie

MASC-WI 126 50.78Weix, Kirsten

MASC-WI 117 50.89Williams, Jackie

RSC-WI 118 51.70Seidl, Payton

MASC-WI 119 56.63Fortin, Kaya

RSC-WI 1110 57.51Yunkers, Kelsey R

CVY-WI 12--- DQLarson, Madalaine

Rice Lake Otters-WI 12--- DQRobbins, Hailie

RSC-WI 11--- DQGillingham, Mia E

MASC-WI 11--- DQHaenel, Cadance

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 33.37Stinson, Kate

NLAC-WI 122 35.53Crabb, Arianah

CVY-WI 123 40.19Heinz, Ava

MASC-WI 114 45.20Williams, Jackie

MASC-WI 115 45.27Brandner, Erica

RSC-WI 116 47.05Houghton, Sadie B

ECY-WI 127 49.35Boehm, Anthara M

Rice Lake Otters-WI 128 51.61Rivard, Allison

RSC-WI 11--- DQLarson, Ellie L

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 1:20.56Emerson, Lyncoln

35.32 45.24

CVY-WI 122 1:22.06Stephens, Jaycee

39.77 42.29

CVY-WI 123 1:22.48Heinz, Ava

38.53 43.95

MASC-WI 124 1:28.95Bergman, Colby

38.43 50.52

CVY-WI 125 1:32.59Larson, Madalaine

42.08 50.51

RSC-WI 116 1:35.40Gillingham, Mia E

48.91 46.49

Rice Lake Otters-WI 127 1:37.83Rivard, Allison

45.39 52.44

Rice Lake Otters-WI 118 1:39.22Scharf, Kate

48.23 50.99

RSC-WI 129 2:10.42Gruett, Augusta
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NLAC at Rhinelander - 12/2/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-430A

Results - Meet @ RSC
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 3:29.10Caselton, Claire

43.05 53.34 1:04.46 48.25

RSC-WI 112 3:37.55Seidl, Payton

53.48 55.44 1:01.16 47.47

Rice Lake Otters-WI 12--- DQMiller, Hannah

41.35 43.38 55.18 42.47

NLAC-WI 12--- DQStinson, Kate

33.81 41.59 54.31 42.01

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.01RSC-WI

1) Winnicki, Abi F 11 2) Gillingham, Mia E 11

3) Miljevich, Sophie M 11 4) Johnson, Abigale 12

28.64 37.59 33.26 29.52

B2 2:16.96Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Emerson, Lyncoln 11 2) Miller, Hannah 12

3) Scharf, Kate 11 4) Crabb, Arianah 12

35.37 33.12 37.28 31.19

B3 2:33.96RSC-WI

1) Houghton, Sadie B 11 2) Caselton, Claire 12

3) Seidl, Payton 11 4) Cordy, Ella R 12

40.84 36.17 39.18 37.77

A4 2:43.06MASC-WI

1) Brandner, Erica 11 2) Haenel, Cadance 11

3) Leichtman, Aiyana 12 4) Weix, Kirsten 12

40.73 49.25 36.22 36.86

C5 2:55.42RSC-WI

1) Yunkers, Kelsey R 11 2) Gruett, Augusta 12

3) Larson, Ellie L 11 4) Dornfeld, Allie M 12

46.70 41.66 49.77 37.29

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.19Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Stinson, Kate 12 2) Miller, Hannah 12

3) Emerson, Lyncoln 11 4) Crabb, Arianah 12

34.04 42.74 31.82 29.59

A2 2:18.36CVY-WI

1) Heinz, Ava 12 2) Spitz, Ella 12

3) Stephens, Jaycee 12 4) Edland, Megan 12

36.85 36.20 36.29 29.02

A3 2:46.90MASC-WI

1) Fortin, Kaya 11 2) Weix, Kirsten 12

3) Bergman, Colby 12 4) Williams, Jackie 11

38.54 33.44

B4 2:53.37RSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Mia E 11 2) Yunkers, Kelsey R 11

3) Caselton, Claire 12 4) Dornfeld, Allie M 12

43.76 54.68 38.06 36.87

A--- DQRSC-WI

1) Cordy, Ella R 12 2) Seidl, Payton 11

3) Houghton, Sadie B 11 4) Johnson, Abigale 12

39.35 48.57 46.33 29.34

B--- DQCVY-WI

1) Larson, Madalaine 12 2) Rogge, Ivorie 11

3) Lunemann, Alyxandria 10 4) Bergeman, Susan 10

40.91 45.55 50.74 45.00

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 27.09Bergman, Erin

NLAC-WI 142 27.78Stinson, Clara

CVY-WI 133 29.86Mason, Haley

NLAC-WI 144 30.50Klement, Paige

NLAC-WI 135 30.59Heck, Maria

CVY-WI 136 32.29O'Connell, Calli

MASC-WI 137 35.86Brandt, Shaniah

MASC-WI 138 37.15Brandner, Lyza

RSC-WI 139 39.17Tinsman, Emily G

MASC-WI 1410 42.20Steffen, Alexis

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 1:04.47Woodford, Sierra J

31.57 32.90

CVY-WI 132 1:04.99Mason, Haley

31.15 33.84

NLAC-WI 133 1:09.38Denzer, Aiden

31.29 38.09

NLAC-WI 144 1:09.70Klement, Paige

32.74 36.96

CVY-WI 135 1:14.47O'Connell, Calli

34.70 39.77

MASC-WI 136 1:21.62Brandt, Shaniah

38.65 42.97

MASC-WI 137 1:30.30Rau, Olivia

40.49 49.81

RSC-WI 138 1:34.46Tinsman, Emily G

42.62 51.84

MASC-WI 149 1:38.34Steffen, Alexis

44.51 53.83

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 1:03.82Winnicki, Makenna F

30.98 32.84

NLAC-WI 142 1:05.81Kennedy, Lisa K

31.56 34.25

NLAC-WI 133 1:17.48Alberg, Lauren

38.20 39.28

NLAC-WI 134 1:18.99Fenske, Chloe

38.47 40.52

NLAC-WI 135 1:19.08Denzer, Aiden

37.60 41.48

NLAC-WI 146 1:19.88Klement, Paige

38.55 41.33

MASC-WI 147 2:04.37Steffen, Alexis

57.36 1:07.01

RSC-WI 138 2:13.85Tinsman, Emily G

1:04.39 1:09.46



Medford High School - WI HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:42 AM  12/7/2017  Page 5

NLAC at Rhinelander - 12/2/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-430A

Results - Meet @ RSC
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 131 1:22.91Mason, Haley

38.90 44.01

RSC-WI 132 1:24.16Woodford, Sierra J

40.71 43.45

NLAC-WI 133 1:24.24Fenske, Chloe

40.86 43.38

NLAC-WI 134 1:24.35Denzer, Aiden

38.62 45.73

NLAC-WI 135 1:30.93Alberg, Lauren

42.93 48.00

RSC-WI 136 1:35.94Moran, Phoebe

44.89 51.05

MASC-WI 137 1:42.15Brandner, Lyza

48.49 53.66

MASC-WI 13--- DQRau, Olivia

55.68 1:06.77

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 1:17.55Kennedy, Lisa K

35.44 42.11

NLAC-WI 142 1:27.40Klement, Paige

35.90 51.50

RSC-WI 133 1:42.36Moran, Phoebe

46.11 56.25

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 2:24.80Winnicki, Makenna F

29.99 35.08 45.12 34.61

NLAC-WI 142 2:38.28Kennedy, Lisa K

33.84 36.16 52.11 36.17

NLAC-WI 133 2:40.13St. Pierre, Noelle E

35.20 42.99 46.11 35.83

CVY-WI 134 2:43.72Mason, Haley

34.03 43.75 48.08 37.86

RSC-WI 135 2:45.93Woodford, Sierra J

37.24 41.69 48.28 38.72

NLAC-WI 136 2:47.37Alberg, Lauren

35.53 43.24 50.61 37.99

NLAC-WI 137 2:48.62Fenske, Chloe

36.15 44.56 48.30 39.61

RSC-WI 138 3:17.68Moran, Phoebe

41.01 50.14 57.52 49.01

RSC-WI 139 4:37.42Tinsman, Emily G

59.65 1:07.78 1:36.52 53.47

CVY-WI 13--- DNFO'Connell, Calli

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.88Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Fenske, Chloe 13 2) Alberg, Lauren 13

3) Stinson, Kate 12 4) Stinson, Clara 14

29.76 31.33 29.29 28.50

A2 2:17.24RSC-WI

1) Heck, Maria 13 2) Tinsman, Emily G 13

3) Moran, Phoebe 13 4) Woodford, Sierra J 13

38.40 26.21

A3 2:39.13MASC-WI

1) Brandner, Lyza 13 2) Rau, Olivia 13

3) Steffen, Alexis 14 4) Leichtman, Aiyana 12

37.76 38.16 44.33 38.88

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.40RSC-WI

1) Kennedy, Lisa K 14 2) St. Pierre, Noelle E 13

3) Winnicki, Makenna F 14 4) Heck, Maria 13

30.10 37.72 28.68 29.90

A2 2:27.17MASC-WI

1) Klement, Paige 14 2) Denzer, Aiden 13

3) Brandt, Shaniah 13 4) Rau, Olivia 13

35.52 38.17 37.43 36.05

A--- DQRice Lake Otters-WI

1) Alberg, Lauren 13 2) Fenske, Chloe 13

3) Stinson, Clara 14 4) Rivard, Allison 12

35.44 37.81 30.61 36.07

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 121 28.88Spitz, Ella

MASC-WI 162 30.16Brandt, Sarah

CVY-WI 153 30.36Schneider, Emma

NLAC-WI 114 32.25Miljevich, Sophie M

RSC-WI 155 33.88Statezny, Tillie G

MASC-WI 156 33.97Downey, Mckena

RSC-WI 117 34.29Marshall, Sarah

MASC-WI 158 35.17Brandt, Savannah

 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 161 1:05.02Brandt, Sarah

31.43 33.59

CVY-WI 152 1:05.27Schneider, Emma

31.47 33.80

MASC-WI 153 1:18.47Brandt, Savannah

37.59 40.88

MASC-WI 114 1:31.22Brandner, Erica

43.72 47.50

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 2:08.09Winnicki, Makenna F

28.96

33.05

NLAC-WI 142 2:17.02Stinson, Clara

30.89

35.52

NLAC-WI 133 2:25.40Heck, Maria

RSC-WI 124 2:39.12Johnson, Abigale

35.94 42.51

38.08
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NLAC at Rhinelander - 12/2/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-430A

Results - Meet @ RSC

(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 125 2:40.45Cordy, Ella R

36.76 40.43 41.84 41.42

CVY-WI 126 2:41.74Heinz, Ava

36.56

40.73

RSC-WI 157 2:50.37Statezny, Tillie G

37.06 42.81 45.72 44.78

MASC-WI 158 2:52.08Downey, Mckena

36.30

44.78

MASC-WI 139 2:53.68Brandt, Shaniah

38.94 44.34 46.29 44.11

RSC-WI 1110 3:03.57Gillingham, Mia E

41.07 49.29 48.85 44.36

CVY-WI 1011 3:06.02Hayden, Lydia

43.17 50.09 48.41 44.35

MASC-WI 1312 3:07.40Brandner, Lyza

40.94 47.77 51.05 47.64

MASC-WI 1313 3:10.36Rau, Olivia

40.43 52.38

49.27

RSC-WI 1114 3:10.65Marshall, Sarah

45.53

MASC-WI 1115 3:21.89Brandner, Erica

45.81 53.83

51.07

RSC-WI 1116 3:32.67Yunkers, Kelsey R

43.36 53.98 57.36 57.97

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 5:53.48Bergman, Erin

31.28 34.52 35.91 36.12

35.39 36.29 35.56 36.68

36.31 35.42

NLAC-WI 142 6:13.03Stinson, Clara

33.16 37.56 37.31 38.14

37.82 38.66 38.88 38.26

36.63 36.61

NLAC-WI 133 6:20.54Heck, Maria

35.71 41.03 40.28 39.57

39.27 38.26 37.99 37.38

36.30 34.75

NLAC-WI 134 6:22.06St. Pierre, Noelle E

34.49 39.57 39.28 40.26

39.08 38.59 39.60 38.40

37.63 35.16

RSC-WI 125 7:07.87Cordy, Ella R

36.93 41.90 44.11 43.70

42.92 43.82 44.04 44.45

44.87 41.13

NLAC-WI 116 7:31.62Emerson, Lyncoln

36.18 42.50 45.04 46.76

47.82 47.55 48.28 47.69

48.29 41.51

RSC-WI  97 7:41.26Houg, Emma J

MASC-WI 158 7:44.28Downey, Mckena

38.16 45.87 47.99 48.77

48.53 48.23 47.84 47.37

46.36 45.16

RSC-WI 159 7:44.61Statezny, Tillie G

39.17 44.58 46.23 47.35

47.78 48.16 48.31 49.39

48.72 44.92

MASC-WI 1310 7:46.45Brandt, Shaniah

41.43 46.28 48.07 48.52

48.09 47.10 47.61 47.87

46.23 45.25

RSC-WI  911 8:25.44Lamers, Vivi J

45.81 52.46 52.82 53.39

53.23 52.11 50.70 51.58

49.81 43.53

NLAC-WI  812 8:28.17Heck, Ella

RSC-WI 1113 8:43.83Marshall, Sarah

RSC-WI 1014 9:13.61Younker, Ellyse

RSC-WI 1115 9:16.59Kramsvogel, Madyson G

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 11:47.29Winnicki, Makenna F

30.31 33.90 34.86 35.41

35.51 35.48 36.03 35.78

36.16 35.35 36.39 36.17

36.24 35.84 35.21 35.99

35.93 35.74 35.18 35.81

NLAC-WI 112 12:33.50Winnicki, Abi F

32.71 37.06 37.81 38.35

38.09 38.34 38.36 38.86

38.34 38.14 38.50 38.63

38.49 38.33 37.87 37.72

37.43 37.52 36.47 36.48

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 121 1:20.71Heinz, Ava

39.57 41.14

MASC-WI 152 1:23.08Downey, Mckena

39.73 43.35

Rice Lake Otters-WI 123 1:23.44Miller, Hannah

41.77 41.67

MASC-WI 124 1:25.66Bergman, Colby

41.66 44.00

RSC-WI 125 1:32.75Johnson, Abigale

44.75 48.00

RSC-WI 156 1:35.76Statezny, Tillie G

46.83 48.93

NLAC-WI 107 1:40.92Sperl, Sydney

49.36 51.56
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NLAC at Rhinelander - 12/2/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-430A

Results - Meet @ RSC

(Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 128 2:16.05Gruett, Augusta

1:02.97 1:13.08

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 2:31.11Kennedy, Lisa K

35.01 38.19 39.31 38.60

NLAC-WI 112 2:34.88Winnicki, Abi F

35.94 40.07 39.90 38.97

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 1:19.40Bergman, Erin

38.00 41.40

CVY-WI 152 1:21.66Schneider, Emma

38.05 43.61

NLAC-WI 133 1:21.70St. Pierre, Noelle E

39.46 42.24

NLAC-WI 114 1:30.89Miljevich, Sophie M

44.48 46.41

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 1:33.62Miller, Hannah

44.81 48.81

Rice Lake Otters-WI 116 1:34.17Scharf, Kate

45.11 49.06

RSC-WI 117 1:50.47Marshall, Sarah

 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 2:48.41Bergman, Erin

38.80 43.18 43.83 42.60

CVY-WI 152 2:53.36Schneider, Emma

39.77 42.94 46.17 44.48

NLAC-WI 133 2:54.03St. Pierre, Noelle E

40.74 44.25 45.85 43.19

CVY-WI 124 2:56.24Spitz, Ella

40.16 44.38 46.46 45.24

RSC-WI 135 3:00.68Woodford, Sierra J

42.42 45.24 45.78 47.24

NLAC-WI 136 3:03.35Denzer, Aiden

40.52 46.71 48.07 48.05

NLAC-WI 117 3:13.69Miljevich, Sophie M

45.09 50.59 50.62 47.39

RSC-WI 138 3:28.02Moran, Phoebe

44.86 54.18 54.01 54.97

Rice Lake Otters-WI 119 3:33.70Scharf, Kate

46.28 56.23 55.40 55.79

MASC-WI 13--- DQBrandner, Lyza

48.81 55.45 55.56 1:00.20

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 161 1:13.56Brandt, Sarah

34.91 38.65

MASC-WI 152 1:28.84Brandt, Savannah

42.79 46.05

CVY-WI 123 1:31.35Stephens, Jaycee

41.42 49.93

MASC-WI 124 1:37.00Bergman, Colby

44.33 52.67

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 161 2:44.82Brandt, Sarah

34.06 42.64 51.56 36.56

MASC-WI 152 3:14.43Brandt, Savannah

42.45 49.16 59.78 43.04

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 5:20.67Winnicki, Abi F

35.07 39.96 40.91 42.97

44.07 46.14 36.14 35.41

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.67CVY-WI

1) O'Connell, Calli 13 2) Schneider, Emma 15

3) Mason, Haley 13 4) Watson, Peyton 12

39.57 34.71 32.26 27.13

A2 2:20.62MASC-WI

1) Downey, Mckena 15 2) Bergman, Erin 14

3) Brandt, Sarah 16 4) Brandt, Savannah 15

44.26 30.25 31.55 34.56

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 19.34Arrowood, Drayke

RSC-WI  82 19.43Antonuk, Charlie

CVY-WI  83 21.57Erickson, Asher

CVY-WI  84 22.63Maier, Reily

CVY-WI  75 23.46Short, Cass

CVY-WI  86 24.56Mattson, William

RSC-WI  87 25.19Gremban, Grant

CVY-WI  88 29.13Rogge, Izak

RSC-WI  69 1:35.19Miljevich, Max M

RSC-WI  710 1:55.85Slette, Austen C

21.68 12.62 14.25 15.64

51.66

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 42.33Antonuk, Charlie

RSC-WI  82 44.11Arrowood, Drayke

CVY-WI  83 51.26Erickson, Asher

CVY-WI  74 58.06Short, Cass

CVY-WI  85 1:02.66Mattson, William

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 24.31Arrowood, Drayke

RSC-WI  82 24.81Antonuk, Charlie

CVY-WI  83 25.02Maier, Reily

CVY-WI  74 25.76Short, Cass
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NLAC at Rhinelander - 12/2/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-430A

Results - Meet @ RSC

(Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI  85 26.41Erickson, Asher

24.00 2.41

CVY-WI  86 28.87Rogge, Izak

RSC-WI  87 30.25Gremban, Grant

RSC-WI  78 55.24Slette, Austen C

RSC-WI  69 1:03.21Miljevich, Max M

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  8--- DQAntonuk, Charlie

CVY-WI  8--- DQRogge, Izak

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 24.88Arrowood, Drayke

CVY-WI  82 27.55Maier, Reily

CVY-WI  83 29.27Erickson, Asher

CVY-WI  74 45.04Short, Cass

RSC-WI  8--- DQGremban, Grant

CVY-WI  8--- DQMattson, William

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQRSC-WI

1) Gremban, Grant 8 2) Antonuk, Charlie 8

3) Arrowood, Drayke 8 4) Miljevich, Max M 6

1:05.81 1:22.25

A--- DQCVY-WI

1) Erickson, Asher 8 2) Rogge, Izak 8

3) Maier, Reily 8 4) Mattson, William 8

1:09.99 50.82

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 32.60Shinners, Samson

ECY-WI  92 40.43Standorf, Graeden M

RSC-WI 103 42.37Lehmann, Dom M

CVY-WI  94 47.45Michels, Preston

RSC-WI  95 50.66Slette, Olin D

RSC-WI 106 51.77King, Elliot

RSC-WI  97 56.17Luce, Caleb E

RSC-WI  98 56.47Larson, Chris R

RSC-WI  9--- DQHarris, Kris D

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 1:33.13Fiamoncini, Trevor

42.71 50.42

ECY-WI  92 1:47.16Johnson, Zack R

50.64 56.52

ECY-WI  93 1:50.72Standorf, Graeden M

53.22 57.50

CVY-WI  9--- DQRogge, Seth

51.77 58.52

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 1:16.14Shinners, Samson

35.39 40.75

RSC-WI 102 1:19.85Arrowood, Brock

36.97 42.88

CVY-WI  93 1:34.83Rogge, Seth

44.42 50.41

RSC-WI  94 1:50.54Slette, Olin D

52.74 57.80

CVY-WI  85 1:51.39Maier, Reily

53.66 57.73

CVY-WI  96 1:56.98Michels, Preston

54.91 1:02.07

RSC-WI  97 2:06.33Luce, Caleb E

57.33 1:09.00

RSC-WI 108 2:06.36King, Elliot

57.90 1:08.46

RSC-WI  9--- DQLarson, Chris R

1:01.59 1:05.77

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 101 40.27Standorf, Colton R

NLAC-WI 102 42.37Fiamoncini, Trevor

RSC-WI 103 44.08Denis, Shawn A

ECY-WI  94 46.95Johnson, Zack R

ECY-WI  95 51.29Standorf, Graeden M

CVY-WI  96 53.77Rogge, Seth

CVY-WI  97 57.96Michels, Preston

RSC-WI 108 1:00.76King, Elliot

CVY-WI  89 1:02.35Mattson, William

RSC-WI  910 1:06.11Luce, Caleb E

RSC-WI  9--- DQLarson, Chris R

RSC-WI 10--- DQLehmann, Dom M

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 101 45.50Standorf, Colton R

ECY-WI  92 51.18Johnson, Zack R

RSC-WI  93 57.18Slette, Olin D

ECY-WI  94 58.66Standorf, Graeden M

CVY-WI  9--- DQRogge, Seth

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 101 37.62Standorf, Colton R

NLAC-WI 102 42.65Fiamoncini, Trevor

ECY-WI  93 56.76Johnson, Zack R

CVY-WI  9--- DQMichels, Preston

RSC-WI 10--- DQLehmann, Dom M

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.88RSC-WI

1) Lehmann, Dom M 10 2) Denis, Shawn A 10

3) Arrowood, Brock 10 4) Shinners, Samson 10

42.93 37.33 37.63 33.99
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NLAC at Rhinelander - 12/2/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-430A

Results - Meet @ RSC

(Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 3:30.79RSC-WI

1) King, Elliot 10 2) Luce, Caleb E 9

3) Slette, Olin D 9 4) Larson, Chris R 9

53.78 55.35 48.25 53.41

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:56.91RSC-WI

1) Arrowood, Brock 10 2) Denis, Shawn A 10

3) Shinners, Samson 10 4) Lehmann, Dom M 10

48.69 48.33 38.07 41.82

B--- DQRSC-WI

1) Luce, Caleb E 9 2) Slette, Olin D 9

3) King, Elliot 10 4) Larson, Chris R 9

1:06.20 1:01.73 31.95 2:08.92

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 28.70Heck, Charlie

RSC-WI 122 31.54Heck, James

ECY-WI 123 32.77Milne, Max W

CVY-WI 114 32.95Boehnen, Isaiah

ECY-WI 115 36.01Johnson, Luke T

RSC-WI 116 36.04Rappley, Bear J

Rice Lake Otters-WI 127 36.96Luckert, Leo

MASC-WI 118 54.43Reimann, Mason

RSC-WI 119 1:11.32Barnett, Tony R

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 1:15.05Heck, James

34.05 41.00

NLAC-WI 112 1:33.98Fiamoncini, Jackson

43.48 50.50

MASC-WI 113 2:10.08Reimann, Mason

RSC-WI 114 2:18.82Barnett, Tony R

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 121 37.71Milne, Max W

Rice Lake Otters-WI 122 42.85Luckert, Leo

ECY-WI 113 45.80Johnson, Luke T

RSC-WI 114 1:03.24Barnett, Tony R

MASC-WI 115 1:03.62Reimann, Mason

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 121 43.47Milne, Max W

ECY-WI 112 43.52Johnson, Luke T

RSC-WI 123 44.80Heck, James

RSC-WI 124 45.26Lundt, Eli

NLAC-WI 115 45.78King, Zacha C

NLAC-WI 116 48.50Fiamoncini, Jackson

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 34.16Heck, Charlie

RSC-WI 122 34.50Heck, James

ECY-WI 113 41.55Johnson, Luke T

RSC-WI 114 43.32Rappley, Bear J

CVY-WI 11--- DQBoehnen, Isaiah

MASC-WI 11--- DQReimann, Mason

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:16.97Heck, Charlie

33.87 43.10

ECY-WI 122 1:24.72Milne, Max W

37.86 46.86

NLAC-WI 113 1:41.17Fiamoncini, Jackson

48.37 52.80

CVY-WI 11--- DQBoehnen, Isaiah

40.42 46.88

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 3:03.50King, Zacha C

41.12 44.72 56.00 41.66

RSC-WI 122 3:26.41Lundt, Eli

45.67 55.05 1:00.21 45.48

RSC-WI 113 3:58.36Rappley, Bear J

49.13 1:03.72 1:14.74 50.77

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:05.24RSC-WI

1) Lundt, Eli 12 2) Rappley, Bear J 11

3) Barnett, Tony R 11 4) King, Zacha C 11

36.35 45.81 1:11.45 31.63

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:30.98RSC-WI

1) Heck, Charlie 12 2) King, Zacha C 11

3) Heck, James 12 4) Lundt, Eli 12

34.73 46.77 35.75 33.73

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 141 26.06Vargas, Gabriel

CVY-WI 132 27.09Olson, Andrew

RSC-WI 133 35.14Rappley, Trev A

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 141 59.11Vargas, Gabriel

28.78 30.33

RSC-WI 132 1:23.77Rappley, Trev A

38.12 45.65

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:07.90Antonuk, Jack

33.20 34.70

CVY-WI 132 1:07.99Olson, Andrew

32.57 35.42
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NLAC at Rhinelander - 12/2/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-430A

Results - Meet @ RSC

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 133 1:16.24Gillingham, Daniel J

35.81 40.43

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:12.16Antonuk, Jack

32.52 39.64

RSC-WI 132 1:29.76Gillingham, Daniel J

40.05 49.71

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 1:56.40Rappley, Trev A

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 141 2:26.68Vargas, Gabriel

30.59 38.71 41.07 36.31

CVY-WI 132 2:39.78Olson, Andrew

35.32 36.64 51.46 36.36

RSC-WI 133 2:40.25Gillingham, Daniel J

32.19 40.40 51.28 36.38

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.60Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Schoenfuss, Matthew 13 2) Fiamoncini, Jackson 11

3) Luckert, Leo 12 4) Fiamoncini, Trevor 10

34.35 45.32 36.29 35.64

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:42.01ECY-WI

1) Milne, Max W 12 2) Johnson, Luke T 11

3) Standorf, Colton R 10 4) Johnson, Zack R 9

36.58 44.98 39.21 41.24

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 161 23.98DaCosta, Rafael L

RSC-WI 102 35.40Denis, Shawn A

 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 161 51.39DaCosta, Rafael L

24.92 26.47

RSC-WI 122 1:22.00Lundt, Eli

38.63 43.37

RSC-WI 153 1:22.14Marvin, Trevor J

38.13 44.01

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 2:24.86Gillingham, Daniel J

32.91 36.53 39.93 35.49

NLAC-WI 112 2:39.86King, Zacha C

38.57 40.45 41.05 39.79

NLAC-WI 133 2:43.21Schoenfuss, Matthew

35.68 41.11 44.13 42.29

Rice Lake Otters-WI 124 3:13.65Luckert, Leo

41.53 51.16 50.87 50.09

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 7:14.25Schoenfuss, Matthew

35.31 41.01 44.06 44.26

46.26 45.53 44.36 47.11

45.78 40.57

RSC-WI 152 8:33.08Marvin, Trevor J

40.19 50.61 52.04 51.66

53.40 52.86 53.28 55.28

53.96 49.80

RSC-WI 133 8:37.04Rappley, Trev A

39.03 50.39 53.96 53.62

54.77 53.62 55.36 53.87

52.73 49.69

 
Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 161 11:14.99DaCosta, Rafael L

29.12 32.64 33.58 33.56

33.84 34.28 34.43 34.72

34.44 34.72 35.03 34.64

34.78 34.65 34.55 34.30

34.16 33.04 33.22 31.29

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:17.17Heck, Charlie

37.23 39.94

CVY-WI 112 1:24.92Boehnen, Isaiah

41.20 43.72

RSC-WI 103 1:41.88Arrowood, Brock

47.56 54.32

 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 11--- DNFRappley, Bear J

51.41 1:00.32 1:00.24

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 141 1:10.47Vargas, Gabriel

32.73 37.74

ECY-WI 102 1:37.47Standorf, Colton R

45.39 52.08

NLAC-WI 133 1:56.66Schoenfuss, Matthew

53.22 1:03.44

RSC-WI 10--- DQDenis, Shawn A

53.73 1:01.13

 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 161 2:25.21DaCosta, Rafael L

32.73 36.97 37.67 37.84
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NLAC at Rhinelander - 12/2/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-430A

Results - Meet @ RSC

(Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 132 2:36.06Antonuk, Jack

31.85 39.48 42.30 42.43

 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 151 1:30.21Marvin, Trevor J

38.96 51.25

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 3:04.77Shinners, Samson

42.46 49.28 53.60 39.43

RSC-WI 10--- DQArrowood, Brock

43.92 53.88 1:06.28 43.18

RSC-WI 15--- DQMarvin, Trevor J

37.41 56.85 1:10.86 50.38

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 4:56.22Antonuk, Jack

29.57 35.64 39.58 38.96

42.00 44.49 34.25 31.73

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.00RSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Daniel J 13 2) Marvin, Trevor J 15

3) Rappley, Trev A 13 4) Antonuk, Jack 13

28.18 36.90 43.67 19.25

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:48.42Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Fiamoncini, Jackson 11 2) Luckert, Leo 12

3) Schoenfuss, Matthew 13 4) Fiamoncini, Trevor 10


